

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4423/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 16.9.2010 in T.A.No.543 of 2010 of the Armed Forces Tribunal, Principal Bench at New Delhi)

N.K. YOGENDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional documents)

Date: 14/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
For Ms. Kumud Lata Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Col. R. Bala, Adv.
Ms. Supriya Jain, Adv.
For Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|